MATTERS SCHEDULED BEFORE JUDGE MARK A. DAVIS

DATE TIME LOCATION CAPTION CASE # CASE CTY EVENT NOTES / Webex link
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.ph
p?MTID=mad5b76de275b0072a90d06c2ea

Thursday, September 1, 2022 5:00 PM Webex Sokal Media v. Rocket Media 22cvs07141 Wake Case Management Conference a806ed
https://nccourts.webex.com/meet/gabriell
Wednesday, September 7, 2022 4:00 PM Webex Woodcock v. Cumberland Cty. Hosp. 21cvs05216 Guilford Rule 10.9 Conference e.e.supak2
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.ph
p?MTID=m25daf78efba7417fd6f19267873
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 4:00 PM Webex Innovare v. Sciteck Diagnostics 21cvs02180 Henderson [Status Conference 662e3
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.ph
p?MTID=mc3ef4cabf52f745c86fcSb04a6d2
Wednesday, September 14, 2022 5:-00 PM Webex Anderson v. Beresni 22cvs00178 Swain Status Conference 7fla
Thursday, September 15, 2022 10:00 AM WCCH-3B PHE Inc. v. Dolinsky 22cvs00517 Orange Defendant's Partial Motion to Dismiss
https://nccourts.webex.com/meet/gabriell
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 10:00 AM Webex Woodcock v. Cumberland Cty. Hosp. 21cvs05216 Guilford  |Status Conference e.e.supak2
Worrell Professional Ctr — Rm 3205, 1834
Wake F t Rd., Winston-Sal NC
Friday, September 23, 2022 10:00 AM Winston-Salem |Innovare v. Sciteck Diagnostics 21cvs02180 Henderson |Motion to Dismiss & Motion to Strike ake rores "
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.ph
p?MTID=m65d94e5662a8ed818cd6629a08
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 10:00 AM Webex Olson v. Valley Lake 21cvs07263 Wake Status Conference 269e71
Defendant's Motions for Partial Jdgmt on the
Thursday, October 6, 2022 1:30 PM Greensboro, NC |Woodcock v. Cumberland Cty. Hosp. 21cvs05216 Guilford pleadings 1834 Wake Forest Road
https://nccourts.webex.com/nccourts/j.ph
Plaintiff's Motion for Preliminary Injunction |p?MTID=md18bdf04b80fad72b2b0432d9f6
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 10:00 AM Webex Anderson v. Beresni 22cvs00178 Swain 9061b
Thursday, November 10, 2022 1:30 PM WCCH-3B NCDOR v. FSC Il LLC 22cvs005410 Wake Petition for Judicial Review
March 13, 2023 - March 17, 2023 9:30 AM Lexington, NC |KNC Techs, LLC v. Tutton 19¢cvs00793 Davidson |Trial - Bench Winston-Salem, NC 27109




